# 119 000 249 354

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



100441414131

2124 DEC 30 PH 3: 10

### CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

17x Ponder's Printing v Thom issues GA &CC.

		J
VIOLET 3010,	LLC	
Please Debit FC	A000000003 For: 25	
Thank you Seth	Neelev	
Stal		Art of Inc. File
		LTD Partnership File
		Foreign Corp. File
		L.C. File
		Fictitious Name File
		Trade/Service Mark
		Merger File
		Art, of Amend, File
		RA Resignation
		Dissolution / Withdrawal
		Annual Report / Reinstatement
		Cert. Copy
		Photo Copy
		Certificate of Good Standing
		Certificate of Status
		Certificate of Fictitious Name
		Corp Record Search
		Officer Search
4		Fictitious Search
Signature	<del>/</del>	Fictitious Owner Search
		Vehicle Search
		Driving Record
Requested by:		UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date Time	UCC 11 Search
		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up	Courier

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section

Divis	ion of Corporations			
:UBJECT:	Violet 3010, LLC			
obsect	(Name of Limi	ted Liability Compa	ny)	
he enclosed a	Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi	ued for filing.		
ease return a	Ill correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		
	Eric P Gros-Dubois, Esq.			
	(Na	me of Person)		
	EPGD Attorneys at Law, P.A.			
	(Fir	т/Солграну)		
	777 SW 37th Ave., Suite 510			
		(Address)		
	Miami, FL 33135			
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)		
or further inf	ormation concerning this matter, please call	:		
Eric P Gros-Dubois, Esq.		786 at (	837-6787	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	) ode & Daytime Telephone Number)	
nclosed is a ch	eck for the following amount:			
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		
<u>Maili</u>	ng Address:	Street Address		
Registration Section		Registration Section		
	sion of Corporations		Corporations of Tallahassee	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			nroe Street, Suite 810	
		Tallahassee, FL 32303		

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

. The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/03/2019	and assigned
The Articles of Organization were fried on	and assigned
document number L19000249354	
The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the (effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 da Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's	ays later than date document is received for filingly statutory filing requirements, this date will no
A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter the consent of all the members	company's dissolution pursuant to section).
	د. د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د د
If there are no members, enter the name and address of the per-	son appointed to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:	<u></u> <u></u>
	·····································
Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, to wind up the company's activities and affairs:	he signature of the person appointed and
Adelaida Adelaida	C Bailey
Constant	Printed Name

FILING FEE: \$25.00

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	Vioter 3010, LLC		
		ted Liability Compa	any)
	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submi		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following.	
	Eric P Gros-Dubois, Esq.		
	(Na	ne of Person)	
	EPGD Attorneys at Law. P.A.		
	(Fir	m/Company)	<del></del>
	777 SW 37th Ave., Suite 510	•	
		Address)	
	Miami, FL 33135		
	(City/St	ate and Zip Code)	
For furt	ther information concerning this matter, please call	:	
Eric P Gros-Dubois, Esq.		786 at (	837-6787
	(Name of Person)	Area C	ode & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed	d is a check for the following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address:	Street Addres	<del></del>
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810	